Langdon School Council Agenda

January 15, 2025, at 6:30 pm Langdon School and Zoom

Presenter and Notes Approved by Time

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

Welcome

Approval of December Minutes
Approval of Agenda

Old business

a) Before and After school
Presentation from Greener
Pastures Psychology
Council/ Parent Inquires

a) Parent Inquires

Trustee Report

Admin Report

a) Career Fair

b) Other Updates

Next meeting

a)

10) Adjourn meeting

Sara

Sara

Sara

Laugh N’ Learn

Lisa Jacobson and Tiffany Mitchell

February 5, or 12t pm?

Other suggestions?

6:30

6:35

6:55
7:05
7:15



