Langdon School Council Agenda

January 15, 2025, at 6:30 pm Langdon School and Zoom

		Presenter and Notes	Approved by	Time
1)	Welcome	Sara		6:30
2)	Approval of December Minutes	Sara		
3)	Approval of Agenda	Sara		
4)	Old business			
	a) Before and After school	Laugh N' Learn		
5)	Presentation from Greener	Lisa Jacobson and Tiffany Mitchell		6:35
	Pastures Psychology			
6)	Council/ Parent Inquires			
	a) Parent Inquires			
7)	Trustee Report			6:55
8)	Admin Report			7:05
	a) Career Fair			7:15
	b) Other Updates			
9)	Next meeting	February 5, or 12 th pm?		
	a)	Other suggestions?		
10)	Adjourn meeting			